Catalog No. V64-3
May 2011
V64 Series
PED Certified Relief Valves
Features
Wide Media Applications:
Air, Gases, CNG, and Liquid relief applications.
High Performance Soft Seat:

Select the desired valve basic ordering number in the table 4, applicable O-Ring designator, Spring designator, and Valve body material
in the table below.
Ordering Information
Nil: Standard FKM O-Ring
HBN: HNBR
EP: EPDM
O-Ring Material Designators
Applicable to components number of
13, 16, and 17 in the table 1.
1 : 15-40
2 : 41-100
3 : 101-215
4 : 216-350
5 : 351-750
6 : 751-1000
7 : 1001-1800
8 : 1801-3701
9 : 3701-5000
Spring Cracking Pressure Designators
Unit : psig
Example of a complete ordering
Number.
V64-F12N16N-EP-8-C
Factory Set Valve
To order, specify the set pressure
on the valve ordering number.
i.e., V64-F-8N16N-1200-C
C: Carbon Steel
S: Stainless Steel
Valve Body Material
Designators